
 

 
 
 
 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 
Prakashganga, Plot No.C-19, E-Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), 

Mumbai - 400051 
Phone: (022) 26595000 Fax: 26591254 

 
 

 MSETCL invites online bids (e-Tender) from registered contractors, agencies on 
Mahatransco e-Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following.  
 

Tender No. & Description of 
Material 

Due date & 
Time (Hrs.) for 

Submission 
& Opening of 

Tender 

Estimated 
Cost 
Rs. 

 
RFx No. 7000006656 

Supply, Installation, Testing and 
Commissioning of Secure e-mail 
Gateway Solution at Corporate Office. 

    13.12.2017             
Up to 15:00 Hrs.        

13.12.2017    
At 15:30 Hrs.    

10,872,225.00 

Contact Person: Office of the Programmer (IT) Head-Office, Prakashganga. 
Tel. No.022-26595361/022-26595360. 
For further details visit our website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
 
 

 
 
 
 

                                                                                                        Chief Engineer (ERP/IT) 
 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

CPA, Prakashgad, Mumbai-51. 

Annexure(A) 

 

Instructions for Publishing tender notice. 

 

1. The MSETCL’s emblem should invariably be published at the top left hand corner of the 

notice. It should be of the size of supplied by the publicity section. The smaller one to be 

used for one column advertisement  while the bigger Emblem is meant for the 

advertisement occupying space more than one column. In case you fail to publish the 

MSETCL’s emblem of correct size Rs. 15.00 will be deducted. 

2. The vacant space of the right side emblem at the top should be utilized to display, 

heading such as invitation for bid. 

3. Unless specifically asked for, the advertisement need not occupy more than 2 Column 

space. 

4. Spacing (leading) between two line of the text matter of advertisement should be kept 

minimum. 

5. At the end of advertisement only designation of the under signed should be printed and 

not address. 

6. Text matter of advertisement should preferably be in 6 to 8 points and no case should 

exceed 10 points (bold type ) for English newspaper of 12 point (bold type ) for regional 

language newspapers. 

7. The office address should not be given at the top or bottom, if the same is incorporated in 

the text matter. If the same is not incorporated in the text matter, then it should be given 

at the top and in block (bold type) of the text matter. But in any case it should not appear 

at more than one space and in 6, 8 points and in no case it should exceed 10 points as far 

as English newspapers are concerned. 

8. Advertisement should be published in the language of English. 

9. Place and date should invariably be printed at the bottom of newspapers. 

10. Advertisement should be published on or before 14.11.2017. 

11. The advertisement should be without mistakes. In case there are mistakes in the 

published advertisement, such advertisements should be republished /addendum issued at 

your cost. The charges of advertisement of addendum will not be paid to you. In case of 

mistakes, deduction up to 10% of the bill will be made.  

12. The bills in triplicate together with the press cutting of the advertisement in triplicate 

should be forwarded for the purpose of making payment to the Executive Engineer 

(P&C) CPA, MSETCL, Prakashgad Mumbai. Please also confirm that the rate charged 

thereof are the same as chargeable of Govt. Advertisement. 

 

 

 

 

 

Executive Engineer (P&C) 

 

 

 


